CHABAD

CHAI CENTER

Coral Springs

HIGH HOLIDAY ,SUKKOUT AND SIMCHAT TORAH SCHEDULE 2019-5780

PRAYER SERVICE
COMMUNITY PROGRAM
PRAYER SERVICE
COMMUNITY PROGRAM
PRAYER SERVICE
PRAYER SERVICE

ADULT EDUCATION
PRAYER SERVICE
LEARNING PROGRAM
COMMUNITY PROGRAM
PRAYER SERVICE
PRAYER SERVICE
PRAYER SERVICE
PRAYER SERVICE
COMMUNITY PROGRAM
COMMUNITY PROGRAM
COMMUNITY PROGRAM
COMMUNITY PROGRAM
PRAYER SERVICE
COMMUNITY PROGRAM
COMMUNITY PROGRAM
COMMUNITY PROGRAM

ROSH HASHANA- EVENING SERVICE

HIGH HOLIDAY DINNER —RSVP REQUIRED

ROSH HASHANA & SHOFER -MORNING SERVICE
TASHLICH

ROSH HASHANA -EVENING SERVICE

ROSH HASHANA MORNING SERVICE

CLASS — THE MEANING OF FAITH

ROSH HASHANA CONCLUDING SERVCE

CLASS YOM KIPPUR - MAKING IT MEANINGFUL
KAPPAROT SERVICE

KOL NIDRA

YOM KIPPUR -MORNING SERVICE

YIZKOR

CONCLUDING SERVICE

BREAK THE FAST

BUILDING THE COMMUNITY SUKKAH

LAST DAY TO ORDER LULAV &ETROG $50 PER SET
COMMUNITY DINNER IN THE SUKKAH

SUKKAT PRAYERS AND KIDDUSH IN SUKKAH
SUKKAH IS OPEN-ONLY KOSHER FOOD ALLOWED
SIMCAHT TORAH -LCHAIM AND DANCING
SIMCAHT TORAH -Reading of First Portion

9.29.2019
9.29.2019
9.30.2019
9.30.2019
10.1.2019
10.1.2019
10.1.2019
10.1.2019
10.6.2019
Call Office
10.8.2019
10.9.2019
10.9.2019
10.9.2019
10.10.2019
10.13.2019
10.3.2019
10.18.2019
10.14-16.2019
10-14 -10-22
10.21-2019
10.22-2019

Www.Mychaicenter.com

7:00 PM
8:15 PM
9:30 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:30 AM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
Call Office
6:45 PM
9:30 AM
12:00 PM
5:45 PM
7:30 PM
11:00 AM
CALL THE OFFICE -954-341-9511
7:30 PM
10:00 AM
ALL DAY
5:30 PM
10:AM PM


http://www.mychaicenter.com/

