

HIGH HOLIDAY ,SUKKOUT AND SIMCHAT TORAH SCHEDULE 2019-5780

PRAYER SERVICE	ROSH HASHANA- EVENING SERVICE	9.29.2019	7:00 PM
COMMUNITY PROGRAM	HIGH HOLIDAY DINNER –RSVP REQUIRED	9.29.2019	8:15 PM
PRAYER SERVICE	ROSH HASHANA & SHOFER -MORNING SERVICE	9.30.2019	9:30 AM
COMMUNITY PROGRAM	TASHLICH	9.30.2019	6:00 PM
PRAYER SERVICE	ROSH HASHANA -EVENING SERVICE	10.1.2019	7:00 PM
PRAYER SERVICE	ROSH HASHANA MORNING SERVICE	10.1.2019	9:30 AM
ADULT EDUCATION	CLASS – THE MEANING OF FAITH	10.1.2019	5:30 PM
PRAYER SERVICE	ROSH HASHANA CONCLUDING SERVCE	10.1.2019	7:00 PM
LEARNING PROGRAM	CLASS YOM KIPPUR - MAKING IT MEANINGFUL	10.6.2019	11:00 AM
COMMUNITY PROGRAM	KAPPAROT SERVICE	Call Office	Call Office
PRAYER SERVICE	KOL NIDRA	10.8.2019	6:45 PM
PRAYER SERVICE	YOM KIPPUR -MORNING SERVICE	10.9.2019	9:30 AM
PRAYER SERVICE	YIZKOR	10.9.2019	12:00 PM
PRAYER SERVICE	CONCLUDING SERVICE	10.9.2019	5:45 PM
COMMUNITY PROGRAM	BREAK THE FAST	10.10.2019	7:30 PM
COMMUNITY PROGRAM	BUILDING THE COMMUNITY SUKKAH	10.13.2019	11:00 AM
COMMUNITY PROGRAM	LAST DAY TO ORDER LULAV &ETROG \$50 PER SET	10.3.2019	CALL THE OFFICE -954-341-9511
COMMUNITY PROGRAM	COMMUNITY DINNER IN THE SUKKAH	10.18.2019	7:30 PM
PRAYER SERVICE	SUKKAT PRAYERS AND KIDDUSH IN SUKKAH	10.14-16.2019	10:00 AM
COMMUNITY PROGRAM	SUKKAH IS OPEN-ONLY KOSHER FOOD ALLOWED	10-14 -10-22	ALL DAY
COMMUNITY PROGRAM	SIMCAHT TORAH -LCHAIM AND DANCING	10.21-2019	5:30 PM
COMMUNITY PROGRAM	SIMCAHT TORAH -Reading of First Portion	10.22-2019	10:AM PM

Www.Mychaicenter.com